Race Date
November 30, 2024

Overall

1

2
3
4

Name
Ariel Rendon
Melanie Fernandez
Luna Rendon
Robert Davis

1st Annual Botello Cepeda Memorial 5k Run & Walk

Botello Cepeda Memorial Kids Run

City

Laredo TX
Zapata TX
Laredo TX
Zapata TX

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

956
934
955
993

10
8
6
3

F

E
E
M

11/30/2024 08:31:40



